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Women / 6 / Sr C
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calli Renner6115
Edge

9.275 9.600 9.5509.525 37.950
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Vanessa Jimenez6129
Marin Elite

9.175 9.100 9.6759.200 37.150
6T 3 3T 1 2 

2 

Amanda Young6030
East Bay

9.300 8.875 9.4008.925 36.500
2 6 10T 4 3T

3T

Caitlin Hewitt6107
Edge

9.050 9.050 9.2509.150 36.500
10T 4 5T 6T 3T

3T

Isa Locsin6008
West Valley

9.175 9.200 9.1008.925 36.400
6T 2 10T 10T 5 

5 

Meagan Saunders6075
Galaxy

9.250 8.200 9.5009.325 36.275
4T 13 2 3 6 

6 

Ellie Hall6001
Redwood Empire

9.450 8.275 9.3509.150 36.225
1 12 5T 5 7 

7 

Hannah Galgan6132
Dream Xtreme

8.675 8.925 9.2509.075 35.925
14 5 8T 6T 8 

8 

April Murphy6174
Champion

9.050 8.375 9.2509.200 35.875
10T 11 3T 6T 9 

9 

Meghan Bowman6161
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.850 9.1009.075 35.850
13 7 8T 10T 10 

10 

Cassie Peterson6128
Marin Elite

9.075 8.625 9.0008.900 35.600
9 9 12 13T 11 

11 

Leilani Hardin6165
Byers Roseville

9.100 8.750 9.2008.525 35.575
8 8 13 9 12 

12 

Molly Retterer6000
Redwood Empire

9.250 8.525 9.1008.500 35.375
4T 10 14 10T 13 

13 

Lillie Lodwick6044
TEC

8.950 8.000 9.0009.100 35.050
12 14 7 13T 14 

14 
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